
ANTALYA WORLD CUP 2020
17-23 February 2020
"Rank 16" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A

JASPERS Dick NL 120 60 2.000 6 11 9 1
NGO Dinh Nai VN 110 42 2.619 4 12 8 2
MORI Yusuke JP 61 44 1.386 2 10 6 3

GONZALEZ Pedro CO 86 64 1.343 0 15 5 4

B

ZANETTI Marco IT 113 64 1.765 4 13 8 1
SANCHEZ Daniel ES 112 55 2.036 3 12 9 2
CENET Lutfi TR 112 72 1.555 3 7 7 3

JEONG Sung Il KR 86 69 1.246 2 5 5 4

C

CHO Jae Ho KR 111 54 2.055 4 8 8 1
BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 107 56 1.910 4 12 9 2
BARBEILLON Jerome FR 82 52 1.576 2 11 6 3

CAPAK Can TR 90 60 1.500 2 8 8 4

D

HORN Martin DE 97 61 1.590 4 8 7 1
NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen VN 109 74 1.472 4 9 8 2

NILSSON Michael SE 95 62 1.532 2 7 7 3
MERCKX Eddy BE 95 65 1.461 2 9 9 4

E

KIM Haeng Jik KR 117 60 1.950 4 8 7 1
CHO Myung Woo KR 99 52 1.903 4 10 9 2

FORTHOMME Roland BE 118 69 1.710 4 7 7 3
HEO Jung Han KR 78 49 1.591 0 11 7 4

F

TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 120 74 1.621 6 6 6 1
COKLU Murat Naci TR 113 60 1.883 4 10 7 2
SEO Chang Hoon KR 91 62 1.467 2 7 6 3
CHOI Sung-Won KR 76 64 1.187 0 10 7 4

G

KIM Jun Tae KR 120 71 1.690 6 10 9 1
TRAN Quyet Chien VN 81 41 1.975 2 13 8 2
SALMAN Gokhan TR 108 73 1.479 2 12 9 3
BURY Jeremy FR 87 65 1.338 2 13 6 4

H

SAYGINER Semih TR 113 53 2.132 4 17 6 1
NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 117 73 1.602 4 11 10 2

SIDHOM Sameh EG 105 69 1.521 2 7 6 3
DO NGUYEN Trung Hau VN 96 67 1.432 2 11 6 4
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"Rank 16" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
JASPERS Dick NL 120 60 2.000 6 11 9 1
KIM Jun Tae KR 120 71 1.690 6 10 9 2

TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 120 74 1.621 6 6 6 3
SAYGINER Semih TR 113 53 2.132 4 17 6 4

CHO Jae Ho KR 111 54 2.055 4 8 8 5
KIM Haeng Jik KR 117 60 1.950 4 8 7 6
ZANETTI Marco IT 113 64 1.765 4 13 8 7
HORN Martin DE 97 61 1.590 4 8 7 8

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
NGO Dinh Nai VN 110 42 2.619 4 12 8 9

BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 107 56 1.910 4 12 9 10
CHO Myung Woo KR 99 52 1.903 4 10 9 11
COKLU Murat Naci TR 113 60 1.883 4 10 7 12

NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 117 73 1.602 4 11 10 13
NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen VN 109 74 1.472 4 9 8 14

SANCHEZ Daniel ES 112 55 2.036 3 12 9 15
TRAN Quyet Chien VN 81 41 1.975 2 13 8 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
FORTHOMME Roland BE 118 69 1.710 4 7 7 17

CENET Lutfi TR 112 72 1.555 3 7 7 18
BARBEILLON Jerome FR 82 52 1.576 2 11 6 19
NILSSON Michael SE 95 62 1.532 2 7 7 20
SIDHOM Sameh EG 105 69 1.521 2 7 6 21
SALMAN Gokhan TR 108 73 1.479 2 12 9 22
SEO Chang Hoon KR 91 62 1.467 2 7 6 23
MORI Yusuke JP 61 44 1.386 2 10 6 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 4th Rank
CAPAK Can TR 90 60 1.500 2 8 8 25

MERCKX Eddy BE 95 65 1.461 2 9 9 26
DO NGUYEN Trung Hau VN 96 67 1.432 2 11 6 27

BURY Jeremy FR 87 65 1.338 2 13 6 28
JEONG Sung Il KR 86 69 1.246 2 5 5 29
HEO Jung Han KR 78 49 1.591 0 11 7 30

GONZALEZ Pedro CO 86 64 1.343 0 15 5 31
CHOI Sung-Won KR 76 64 1.187 0 10 7 32


